	i ladinin super manir	1::2 :2:::		
	RECORDATION FC		ENTS ONLY) thereof	
	Name(s) of CONVEYING Party or Parties:	J ⊗ (∥)6264) thereof Name(s), Address(es) of RECEIVING Party (Parties):	
	Akira NAGASHIMA MCO		Kioritz Corporation 7-2, Suehiro-cho, 1-chome, Oume-shi, Tokyo, JAPAN	
	Enter "X" if additional names are attached.		Enter "X" if additional names are attached.	
DOCUMENT EXECUTION DATE(S): November 6, 1998				
	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	х	Assignment	
	Merger		Security Agreement	
X	Change of Name		Other:	
If document is being filed with a new application, EXECUTION DATE(S) OF DECLARATION: November 6, 1998				
	Patent Application Number(s): つうしゃょうのイ		Patent Number(s):	
	To Be Assigned		YOE	
	Enter "X" if additional application numbers or patent numbers are attached.			
Mail correspondence concerning this document to:		Number of Applications/Patents Involved:1_		
	Allen S. Melser		Total fee (37 CFR § 1.21(h)): \$ <u>40.00</u>	
	Thelen Reid & Priest LLP	X	Fee is enclosed.	
	701 Pennsylvania Avenue NW Suite 800 Washington, D.C. 20004		Charge Fee to Deposit Account 18-0810.	
		X	Charge Deficiencies to Deposit Account 18-0810.	
ļ		X	Credit Overpayments to Deposit Account 18-0810.	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 1998 GBUCKETT 00000039 09188304 81 40.00 0P STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
	Allen S. Melser Name of Person Signing 18059-1 Attorney Docket No. 19208.112 Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, BC		Date of pages submitted (including cover sheet): _2 ASSIGNMENTS, Washington, D.C. 20231	

PATENT REEL: 9592 FRAME: 0601

ASSIGNMENT OF UNITED STATES APPLICATION FOR PATENT

Akira NAGASHIMA	
, (3)	and (<u>6</u>)
MMER	for which a
nited States of America:	
4	
and was assigned Application No.	
PORATION	_ , (hereinaft
. Tokyo. JAPAN	, is desirous
e Letters Patent to be obtained meretor.	
d in and to any Letters Patent that may be go or renewals thereof, the same to be held and behoof, and for Assignee's legal representation of or which said Letters Patent may be granted held by the undersigned had this Assignment legal representatives thereof, hereby covenants, and do all lawful acts that said Assigned	ranted thereforen enjoyed by the ves, successors ed, as fully and tand same no nt and agree to
to said invention and to obtain Letters Pater extensions and renewals thereof, and agree at mee, Assignee's successors and assigns, suc the history thereof as may be known to the uces, opposition or other litigation, when require that now paid, but at the expense of the THELE THELE THELE THELE THELE THELE THELE THELE THELE THE THELE THE THELE THE THELE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE TH	at therefor, and t any time upon the facts relating undersigned and tested to do so said Assigned any identifyin
to said invention and to obtain Letters Pater extensions and renewals thereof, and agree at mee, Assignee's successors and assigns, suc the history thereof as may be known to the uces, opposition or other litigation, when require that now paid, but at the expense of the	nt therefor, and t any time upon h facts relating undersigned and lested to do so said Assignee any identifyin
to said invention and to obtain Letters Pater extensions and renewals thereof, and agree at mee, Assignee's successors and assigns, suc the history thereof as may be known to the uces, opposition or other litigation, when require that now paid, but at the expense of the THELE THELE THELE THELE THELE THELE THELE THELE THELE THE THELE THE THELE THE THELE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE TH	nt therefor, and t any time upon h facts relating undersigned and lested to do so said Assignee any identifying
to said invention and to obtain Letters Pater extensions and renewals thereof, and agree at mee, Assignee's successors and assigns, suc the history thereof as may be known to the uces, opposition or other litigation, when require that now paid, but at the expense of the THELEM t REID & PRIEST L.L.P. to insert herein olication, such as its title, filing date and application, such as its title, filing date and application.	nt therefor, and t any time upon h facts relating undersigned and lested to do so said Assignee any identifyin
to said invention and to obtain Letters Pater extensions and renewals thereof, and agree at nee, Assignee's successors and assigns, suc the history thereof as may be known to the uses, opposition or other litigation, when require that now paid, but at the expense of the THELEM t REID & PRIEST L.L.P. to insert herein olication, such as its title, filing date and appliance. November 6, 1998	nt therefor, and t any time upon h facts relating undersigned and lested to do so said Assignee any identifying
to said invention and to obtain Letters Pater extensions and renewals thereof, and agree at nee, Assignee's successors and assigns, suc the history thereof as may be known to the uses, opposition or other litigation, when require that now paid, but at the expense of the THELEM t REID & PRIEST L.L.P. to insert herein olication, such as its title, filing date and appliance. November 6, 1998	nt therefor, and t any time upon h facts relating undersigned and lested to do so said Assignee any identifyin
to said invention and to obtain Letters Pater extensions and renewals thereof, and agree at mee, Assignee's successors and assigns, suc the history thereof as may be known to the uses, opposition or other litigation, when require that now paid, but at the expense of the THELE METERST L.L.P. to insert herein olication, such as its title, filing date and application. November 6, 1998	nt therefor, and t any time upon h facts relating undersigned and lested to do so said Assignee any identifyin
to said invention and to obtain Letters Pater extensions and renewals thereof, and agree at mee, Assignee's successors and assigns, suc the history thereof as may be known to the uses, opposition or other litigation, when require that now paid, but at the expense of the THELEN to insert herein oblication, such as its title, filing date and application. November 6, 1998 MA Date Date	nt therefor, and t any time upon h facts relating undersigned and lested to do so said Assignee any identifyin
to said invention and to obtain Letters Pater extensions and renewals thereof, and agree at mee, Assignee's successors and assigns, suc the history thereof as may be known to the uses, opposition or other litigation, when require that now paid, but at the expense of the THELE METERST L.L.P. to insert herein olication, such as its title, filing date and application. November 6, 1998	at therefor, and t any time upon the facts relating undersigned and tested to do so said Assigned any identifyin
to said invention and to obtain Letters Pater extensions and renewals thereof, and agree at mee, Assignee's successors and assigns, suc the history thereof as may be known to the uses, opposition or other litigation, when require that now paid, but at the expense of the THELEN to insert herein oblication, such as its title, filing date and application. November 6, 1998 MA Date Date	nt therefor, and t any time upon h facts relating undersigned and lested to do so said Assignee any identifying
to said invention and to obtain Letters Pater extensions and renewals thereof, and agree at mee, Assignee's successors and assigns, suc the history thereof as may be known to the uses, opposition or other litigation, when require that now paid, but at the expense of the THELEN to insert herein oblication, such as its title, filing date and application. November 6, 1998 MA Date Date	nt therefor, and t any time upon h facts relating undersigned and lested to do so said Assignee any identifyin
to said invention and to obtain Letters Pater extensions and renewals thereof, and agree at nee, Assignee's successors and assigns, suc the history thereof as may be known to the uses, opposition or other litigation, when require that now paid, but at the expense of the THELEN I REID & PRIEST L.L.P. to insert herein oblication, such as its title, filing date and application. November 6, 1998 MA Date Date	nt therefor, and t any time upon h facts relating undersigned and lested to do so said Assignee any identifyin
to said invention and to obtain Letters Pater extensions and renewals thereof, and agree at nee, Assignee's successors and assigns, suc the history thereof as may be known to the uses, opposition or other litigation, when require that now paid, but at the expense of the THELEN I REID & PRIEST L.L.P. to insert herein oblication, such as its title, filing date and application. November 6, 1998 MA Date Date	nt therefor, and t any time upon h facts relating undersigned and lested to do so said Assignee any identifying
to said invention and to obtain Letters Pater extensions and renewals thereof, and agree at nee, Assignee's successors and assigns, suc the history thereof as may be known to the uses, opposition or other litigation, when require that now paid, but at the expense of the THELEM THELEM TREID & PRIEST L.L.P. to insert herein oblication, such as its title, filing date and applicate November 6, 1998 MA Date Date Date	nt therefor, and t any time upon h facts relating undersigned and lested to do so said Assignee any identifying
to said invention and to obtain Letters Pater extensions and renewals thereof, and agree at nee, Assignee's successors and assigns, suc the history thereof as may be known to the uses, opposition or other litigation, when require that now paid, but at the expense of the THELEM THELEM TREID & PRIEST L.L.P. to insert herein oblication, such as its title, filing date and applicate November 6, 1998 MA Date Date Date	nt therefor, and t any time upon h facts relating undersigned and lested to do so said Assignee any identifyin
	, (3) , have invented certain improvements MMER inited States of America: with and was assigned Application No. PORATION of

701 Pennsylvania Avenue NW Washington, D.C. 20004 (202) 508-4000

PATENT REEL: 9592 FRAME: 0602

RECORDED: 11/10/1998